SAMSUNG

Samsung B-Series Barra de sonido B450F Serie B 2.1 con
Subwoofer y Dolby 2.0 2025

Marca : Samsung

Nombre del producto : Barra
de sonido B450F Serie B 2.1 con
Subwoofer y Dolby 2.0 2025

Familia de productos: B-
Series

- Sonido de cine: sonido mas preciso de alta resolucién
- Graves mas profundos: completa el sonido de tu TV con dos altavoces integrados e inaldmbricos que
optimizan los graves en tus contenidos.
- Sonido Inteligente: un sonido adaptado a cada tipo de ambiente, escena y didlogo, gracias a la

Inteligencia Artificial.

Barra de sonido B450F Serie B 2.1 con Subwoofer y Dolby 2.0 2025

Audio

Canales de salida de audio *

Decodificadores incorporados

Modos de ecualizacién

Canal de retorno de audio (ARC)

Modo de juego

Barra de sonido del altavoz
NUmero de altavoces
Subwoofer

Subwoofer incluido *
Conectividad del altavoz de
subgraves (subwoofer)
Caracteristicas

Color del producto *

Nombre del color

Formatos de audio soportados

Control de electrénica de consumo
(CEC)

Modo noche

Montaje de pared *

Puertos e Interfaces
Tecnologia de conectividad *
Bluetooth *

Versién de Bluetooth

Wifj *

NUmero de salidas HDMI
Puerto USB

2.1 canales

DTS Virtual:X, Dolby 2.0, Dolby
Audio

Adaptive Lite, Refuerzo de graves,
Game Pro, Estandar, Expansion de
sonido envolvente

v
v

v

Inaldmbrico

Negro
Titan Black
AAC, AIFF, FLAC, MP3, OGG, WAV

Anynet+

v

Inaldmbrico y aldmbrico
v

4.2

X

1

v

Cddigo del producto: HW-
B450F/ZF

Puertos e Interfaces
Audio digital, entrada éptica
Control de energia

Consumo eléctrico de la barra de
sonido

Consumo de energia del altavoz
potenciador de graves

Consumo de energia (inactivo)
Peso y dimensiones

Ancho

Profundidad

Altura

Peso de la barra de sonido
Ancho de subwoofer
Profundidad de subwoofer
Altura de subwoofer

Peso de subwoofer

Empaquetado

Ancho del paquete
Profundidad del paquete
Altura del paquete

Peso del paquete

Contenido del embalaje

Kit de montaje en pared

Mando a distancia incluido

Caracteristicas especiales

Tecnologias Samsung (AV/TV)

25 W

40 W
05W

858,8 mm
75 mm
59 mm
1,8 kg
18,4 cm
29,5cm
34,3 cm
4,9 kg

905 mm
228 mm
431 mm
8,5 kg

Adaptive Sound, Refuerzo de
graves, One Remote Control, Voice
Enhancement Mode
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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